YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM SCHEDULE BY SUBJECT

Please find below a subject by subject list of all Year 11 mock timetabled examinations. Information is shown in the following format: Date of exam, session of exam
(either "AM" for morning exams which start at 9am or "PM" for affernoon exams which start at 1om. The room and seat for each exam will be on your individual
fimetables. Mock exams are carried out under full exam regulations which can be found on the exam noticeboard in school or via the JCQ website -
https://www.jcq.org.uk/exams-office/information-for-candidates-documents Candidates will need to bring all required stationary to each exam, this will include a
black pen (plus spares, a clear pencil case and a calculator (if allowed). You will be allowed to bring a water bottle to the exam, however there must be no writing or
labels on the bottle. All mobile phones must be turned off before entering the exam room and handed in upon arrival in the exam room.

Business Studies

Thursday 18 December 2025 AM

Geography
Paper 1 Physical Thursday 11 December 2025 PM

Mathematics

Non Calculator Paper 1 Tuesday ? December 2025
AM

Calculator Paper 2 Friday 12 December 2025 AM

Calculator Paper 3 Friday 16 December 2025 AM

Design & Technology English

Food Prep & Nutrition Monday 8 December Language Paper 2 Monday 8 December 2025

2025 PM AM

Product Design Wednesday 10 December 2025 Literature Paper 1 Monday 15 December 2025

AM AM

History Languages Writing, Listening & Reading

Ef/\per 3 Germany Monday 15 December 2025 All Writing Wednesday 10 December 2025 PM
Arabic Listening & Reading Thursday 18
December 2025 PM
French Listening & Reading Wednesday 17

Religious Studies December 2025 PM

Islam & Ethics Thursday 11 December 2025 AM Spanish Listening & Reading Tuesday 16

December 2025 PM

Science

Biology Tuesday 9 December 202 5 PM
Chemistry Friday 12 December 2025 PM
Physics Wednesday 17 December 2025 AM

Urdu Listening & Reading Friday 19 December
2025 AM

Se




